
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Christine Daniels Administrative 5041 cdaniels@tntech.edu Permanent

Mike Reagle Administrative 5016 mreagle@tntech.edu Permanent

Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu Permanent

Angela Rector Administrative 3331 arector@tntech.edu Permanent

April Crocket Faculty 5101 acrockett@tntech.edu 2027

Lauren Michel Faculty 5062 lmichel@tntech.edu 2027

Kinsey Simone Faculty 5042 ksimone@tntech.edu 2027

Kelly McCallister Administrative 5066 kmccallister@tntech.edu 2026

B. Thomas Elliot Faculty 5054 belliott@tntech.edu 2026

Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2026

Amy Callender Faculty 5074 amycallender@tntech.edu 2028

Megan Atkinson Faculty 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2028

Jason Beach Administrative 5042 Jbeach@tntech.edu 2028

Cody Bryant Administrative 5104 cdbryant@tntech.edu 2028

Mark Warnick Faculty 5176 mwarnick@tntech.edu 2028

Jenny Huffman C&S 5066 jhuffman@tntech.edu 2028

Harrison Simpson Student ghsimpson42@tntech.edu 2026

Cheyenne Bare Student cbare42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Ed Beason

Non-voting Resource Person: Greg Holt

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) and ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/18/2025


